
IB CONTINUUM

ACADEMIC
CALENDAR

2025
2026

Parent Orientation Online Session Fri - 18 Jul 2025

Parent Orientation On Campus Sat - 19 Jul 2025

Boarders Report (Before 5 pm) Sun - 20 Jul 2025

School Reopens - Nur-G10 & G12 Mon - 21 Jul 2025

School Reopens - IBDP 1 (G11) Mon - 28 Jul 2025

Online Classes (Due to traffic issues) Thu - 7 Aug 2025

Varamahalakshmi Festival Holiday Fri - 8 Aug 2025

Independence Day & Investiture Ceremony Fri - 15 Aug 2025

SNIS MUN Fri - 29 to Sat - 30 Aug 2025

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday Wed - 27 Aug 2025

Dussehra Break Begins
Boarders report on Sun - 5 Oct 2025 by 5 pm Sat - 27 Sep to Sun - 5 Oct 2025

Diwali Break Begins
Boarders report on Wed - 22 Oct 2025 by 5 pm Sat - 18 to Wed - 22 Oct 2025 

Winter Break Begins
Boraders report on Sun Jan 4 by 5 pm Sun - 21 Dec 2025 to Sun - 4 Jan 2026

Spring Break
Boarders report on Sun - 22 Mar 2026 by 5 pm Sat - 14 to Sun - 22 Mar 2026

M & S SEE - II Begins
Pre-IBDP Program begins & for MYP 5 (Grade 10) student Mon - 18 May 2026

M & S Sportivo Wed - 8 to Thur - 9 Oct  2025 (Tentative)

Meraki Online Tech Fest Thu - 30 Oct 2025

Meraki Fri - 31 Oct 2025

Kannada Rajyotsava Holiday Sat - 1 Nov 2025

PYP Sportivo Tue - 11 to Wed - 12 Nov 2025 (Tenative)

Summer Break Begins Sat - 30 May 2026

K2 & G5 Graduation Day Sat - 16 May 2026

MYP 5 (Grade 10) Final exams Begins Mon - 4 May 2026 (Tentative)

IBDP 2 (grade 12) Final exams Begins Mon - 27 Apr 2026 (Tentative)

PYP Exhibition Fri - 24 Apr 2026 

Good Friday Holiday Fri - 3 Apr 2026

IBDP Graduation (5.30 pm onwards) Sat - 11 Apr 2026 

Science Fest Fri - 27 Feb 2026

Post Run For Care Holiday Mon - 23 Feb 2026

SNIS Run For Care 7.0 Sun - 22 Feb 2026

TEDx Youth Event Tue - 17 Feb 2026 (Tentative)

Grand Parents Day (EY & G1) Thu - 12 Feb 2026

Annual Day Sat - 31 Jan 2026

Republic Day Holiday Mon - 26 Jan 2026

Makara Sankranti Holiday Wed - 14 Jan 2026

Whole School PTM Sat - 10 Jan 2026

Annual Sports Day Sat - 20 Dec 2025

M & S SEE - I Mon - 8 Dec 2025 

Whole School PTM - Online Fri - 5 Jun 2026

Whole School PTM - On Campus Sat - 6 Jun 2026

Fri - 17 Oct 2025Support Staff Appreciation 

University Fair Sat - 20 Sep 2025

PYP & MYP 1 (Grade 6) PTM and
SNIS Annual Blood Drive

Sat - 23 Aug 2025

Children's Day Celebrations &
Intramural Competitions

Fri - 14 Nov 2025

SNIS J-MUN Wed - 15 Oct 2025


